Data sheet DES PM51-2 Edition 0513
Subject to alteration without prior notice
© Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Spectron Gas Control Systems GmbH
Fritz-Klatte-Str. 8, D-65933 Frankfurt
Tel.: +49 (0)69 38016-0, Fax: +49 (0)69 38016-200
labspectro

port selection
Panel regulator PM51-2
Ordering example:
PM51-2-300-10-CE6-CE6-N2
1 2
1,5 - to 1,5 bar (P 50 bar)
4 - to 4 bar (P 50 bar)
10 - to 10 bar
20 - to 20 bar
50 - to 50 bar
100 - to 100 bar
200 - to 200 bar
1
1
≤
≤
10 - max. 10 bar 100 - max. 100 bar
20 - max. 20 bar 200 - max. 200 bar
50 - max. 50 bar 300 - max. 300 bar
Inlet pressure P1